LES BLANCS
ALSACE
Pinot gris. 2016. Wolfberger
Riesling. Grittermatte. 2016. Julien Meyer
Gewurztraminer. Les Pucelles. 2019. Julien Meyer

JURA / SAVOIE
Vieux Macvin du Jura. Ganevat
Antide. 2016. Ganevat
Les Dévoilées. 2012. Ganevat
La Graviére. 2018. Ganevat
La-bas. 2017. Nicolas Jacob. Magnum
Chateau-Chalon. 2006. Berthet-Bondet
Monsieur Gringet. 2020. Belluard

LOIRE
Chinon. Le Droit Chenin. 2022. Pascal Lambert
Pierres Rousses. 2022. Vouvray. Breton
Les Justices. 2021. Garnier
Bel Air. 2021. Delecheneau
Pouilly-Fumé. Hubert Veneau
Les Onglés (moélleux). 2014. Bernaudeau
Les Nourissons. 2014. Bernaudeau

BOURGOGNE
Bourgogne Aligoté. Charmailles. Michel Sarrazin
Puligny-Montrachet. 2021. Garenne. G. Thomas
Macon Solutré. 2022. Nadine Ferrand
Ce Blanc. 2022. Beaujolais. Lapalu
Domaine Confuron. 2018. Vosne-Romanée

RHONE NORD
Le Tinal. 2020. 50cl. Condrieu. Maison Stefan
Petit Ours. (Rosé). Matthieu Barret.
No wine's land. 2021. Matthieu Barret

J'Aurai Ta Peau. 2022. Macération. Matthieu Barret

RHONE
Fantome. (Rosé). 2021. Les Freres Soulier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape. 2020. Dom. Usseglio

Pinot gris
Riesling

Gewurztraminer

Chardonnay, Savagnin

Savagnin
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Savagnin
Gringet

Chenin
Chenin
Chenin
Chenin
Sauvignon
Chenin
Chenin

Aligoté

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Viognier
Grenache

Roussanne, Marsanne

Roussanne

Syrah

Clairette, Grenache Blanc, Roussanne

30 eur
45 eur
55 eur

120 eur
255 eur
270 eur
120 eur
150 eur
100 eur
130 eur

40 eur
40 eur
45 eur
40 eur
40 eur
160 eur
200 eur

35eur
135 eur
42,5 eur
42,5 eur
49 eur

150 eur
35eur
50 eur
40 eur

60 eur
90 eur



COTES DU VENTOUX
Roussanne. 2016. Mur Mur lum

LANGUEDOC/ROUSSILLON
Blanc. 2021. Benjamin Taillandier
Manon. 2020. Clos Marie
Ostia. 2021. Es d'Aqui. Pinto

AUTRES ( Italie, Espagne,...)
L'Abrunet. 2021. Frisach. Catalogne. Espagne
Swallows. 2020. Cyclic Beer farm. Espagne
Riesling. 2020. Mosel. Joh.Jos.Priim. Allemagne
Riesling. 2019. Peter & Peter.

Roussanne

Grenache Gris, Terret
Grenache Blanc, Gris, Macabeu
Chardonnay

Grenache Blanc et Gris
Parellada

Riesling

Riesling

50 eur

35 eur
45 eur
50 eur

35 eur
40 eur
90 eur
30 eur



